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Amarillo Campus (Pre-School to Grade 1) 
76 Amarillo Avenue, Markham, Ontario L3R 0V3                
(905) 474-3434      

Main Campus (Grades 2 to 12) 
155 Clayton Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 7P3 
(905) 470-1200      

High School Calendar 2024 – 2025 
SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday, September 3  First Day of Classes and Grade Assemblies 
Monday, September 9  Last Day for Semester 1 Course Changes 
Thursday, September 12  Parent Curriculum Presentation 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. 
Monday, September 16  University Fair Main Gym 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 17  Photo Day   
Wednesday, September  
18 to Friday, September Grade 9 Overnight Trip Camp Wanakita
20  

 

Friday, September 20  Terry Fox Run 
Monday, September 30  National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 

October 
Wednesday, October 2  Markbook Reports and Early Warning Letters Distributed  
Thursday, October 3  Academic Awards Ceremony 2:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 11  P.D. Day – No Classes 
Monday, October 14  Thanksgiving Day – School Closed 
Wednesday, October 23  HS Information Session 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

November 
Friday, November 1  Photo Re-Take Day  
Friday, November 1  Last Day of Term 1 Courses, Semester 1 
Monday, November 4  First Day of Term 2 Courses, Semester 1  
Wednesday, November 6  Take Your Grade 9 Student to Work Day 
Thursday, November 7  Report Cards Distributed 
Monday, November 11  Remembrance Day Observances  
Thursday, November 14  Parent-Teacher Interviews 4:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 15  Full Disclosure Date, Semester 1 

December 
Monday, December 2  Toy & Food Drive Begins 
Tuesday, December 17  House Sports Day 
Wednesday, December  
11 & Thursday, Grade 12 Graduation Photo Sessions 
December 12 
Friday, December 13  Student Holiday Event 
Thursday, December 19  Last Day of Classes 
Friday, December 20  P.D. Day (No Classes) 
Monday, December 23 to  Christmas Holidays (School Closed)  
Friday, January 3 Classes Resume Monday, January 6, 2025 

 
 
 



  

 
    

 

 
High School Calendar 2024 – 2025 

 
January 

Monday, January 6     First Day of Classes for 2025 
Wednesday, January 15     Last Day Semester 1 Classes 
Thursday, January 16 to     Semester 1 Final Exams Thursday, January 23 
Monday, January 20 to  Re-Registration Week for 2025-2026 School Year Friday, January 24 
Friday, January 24    HS Turnaround Day – No Classes  
Saturday, January 25    Open House 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 
Monday, January 27    First Day of Semester 2 Classes 
Tuesday, January 28    Exam Review Day (S1 courses) 
Thursday, January 30   Report Cards Distributed 

February 
Friday, February 14  Talent Show  
Monday, February 17  Family Day – School Closed 
Wednesday, February 26  Markbook Reports and Early Warning Letters Distributed 

March 
Thursday, March 6  International Day  
Friday, March 7  P.D. Day (No Classes) 
Monday, March 10 to     March Break – School Closed 
Friday, March 14    School Resumes Monday, March 17, 2025 
Tuesday, March 25  OSSLT – TBD  

 
April 

Thursday, April 3  Last Day of Term 1 Courses, Semester 2 
Friday, April 4  First Day of Term 2 Courses, Semester 2 
Wednesday, April 9  Report Cards Distributed 
Thursday, April 10  Arts Event, 7:00pm 
Wednesday, April 16  Parent Teacher Interviews 4:00 to 8:00 p.m. 
Thursday, April 17  Full Disclosure Date Semester 2  
Friday, April 18  Good Friday – School Closed 
Monday, April 22  Easter Monday – School Closed 
Thursday, April 25 to   IB ExamsWednesday, May 21  

Saturday, April 26  Open House 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 
May 

Monday, May 19  Victoria Day – School Closed  
Friday, May 30  Prom   

 
 
 



  

 
    

 

 
 

High School Calendar 2024 – 2025 
 

June 
Monday, June 2  Special Awards 
Thursday, June 5  Last Day of Semester 2 Classes 
Saturday, June 7  Open House 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 
Friday, June 6 to   Semester 2 Final Exams Friday, June 13 
Wednesday, June 18  Exam Review Day 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm. & Alpha Textbooks Buy-Back 

Day, 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Friday, June 20  Graduation 10:00 a.m.  
Thursday, June 26  Summer Credit Courses Begin & Final Report Cards Distributed 

July 
Tuesday, July 1  Canada Day – School Closed 
Monday, July 14  Summer Credit Courses Mid-Term Reports Distributed, Picked up, or 

Mailed 
Friday, July 25  Summer School Exam Day 
Monday, July 28  Summer School Final Reports Distributed 

September 2025 
Tuesday, Sept. 2  First Day of Classes for September  
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